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(E) CONC. DRIVEWAY

(E) 2nd FLOOR ROOF
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(E) LOWER ROOF AT
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(E) FENCE,
6 FEET HIGH

(E) FENCE, 6 FEET HIGH

DRIVEWAY TRIANGLES

(E) FENCE, 6 FEET HIGH

(E) ROW

(E) P.U.E.

2'-6"

2.5' x30'.00 ANCHOR
EASEMENT

(E) EASEMENT

(E) TREE ON NEIGHBOR
SIDE TO REMAIN

(E) SEWER CLEAN OUT.  CONTRACTOR
TO VERIFY IN FIELD.  INSTALL NEW SSCO
AT THE RIGHT OF WAY PER CITY DETAIL
15A AS REQUIRED IF THERE IS NONE EXISTING.

(E) CITY SEWER LATERAL
8" VCP

4:12

4:12

4:12

4:12

(E) AC UNIT

(E) 8" DIA. PALM
TREE TO REMAIN.

(E) 6" DIA. PEACH TREE
TO REMAIN.

(E) 5" DIA. ORANGE TREE
TO REMAIN.

(E) 6" DIA. MAPLE TO
REMAIN

(E) 4" DIA. CLUSTER
WHITE BIRCH TO REMAIN.

(E) 8" DIA. PALM
TREE TO REMAIN.

(E) 4" DIA. PEACH
TREE TO REMAIN.

(E) CITY TREE TO
REMAIN.

(E) 2.5'x30' ANCHOR
EASEMENT

1
0

'-0
"

(E) P.U.E.

PROPOSED ADDITION OF APPROXIMATELY 585 SQUARE FEET TO EXTEND THE
KITCHEN / FAMILY ROOM AND ADD A NEW ENTERTAINMENT ROOM.

SCOPE OF WORK

PROJECT INFORMATION

VICINITY MAP

LOT AREA 9,156 SQ. FT.
ALLOWABLE COVERAGE 0.40 %

EXISTING 1st FLOOR AREA 1,640 SQ. FT.
EXISTING 2nd FLOOR AREA 1,106 SQ. FT.
EXISTING GARAGE    507 SQ. FT.
EXISTING FRONT PORCH    200 SQ. FT.

PROPOSED ADDITION    585 SQ. FT.
TOTAL LIVING AREA INCLUDING GARAGE 3,838 SQ. FT.

LOT COVERAGE:
= 1,640 S.F+ 507 S.F. + 200 S.F + 585 S.F. = 2,932 S.F.
2,932 / 9,156 = 32% < 40% -------- OK

FLOOR / AREA RATIO 3,838 / 9,156
= .42 < .45 -------- OK

OCCUPANCY R3
ZONNING R-1
TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION V-B
FIRE SPRINKLER NO
NUMBER OF STORY ONE
APN # 320-29-013

STREET ELEVATIONS, VICINITY MAP, APPLICABLE CODES, SCOPE OF
WORK, PROJECT INFORMATION, SHEET INDEX, AND SITE PLAN

EXISTING / PROPOSED 1st LEVEL FLOOR PLANS

EXISTING 2nd LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

ELEVATIONS

ELEVATIONS

ELEVATIONS

SECTIONS

SECTION & STREETSCAPE ELEVATIONS

A1

A2

A2a

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A1

4

3 5

HOUSE ADDITION

Lu Familiy

1398 BEDFORD AVE. SUNNYVALE, CA 94087

APPLICABLE CODES 2

2016 CALIFORNIA BUILDING CODE
2016 CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL CODE
2016 CALIFORNIA HEALTH CODE
2016 CALIFORNIA MECHANICAL CODE
2016 CALIFORNIA PLUMBING CODE
2016 CALIFORNIA ELECTRICAL CODE
2016 CALIFORNIA FIRE CODE
2016 CALIFORNIA BUILDING ENERGY EFFICIENCY STANDARDS
2016 CALIFORNIA GREEN BUILDING STANDARDS CODE

7SITE PLAN

SCALE: 
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8

"=1'-0"
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OWNER:
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NO.   C 32948

REN:  1/31/2019
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SHEET INDEX 6

STREET ELEVATIONS AND PHOTOS 1

BACKYARE AREA 1,945 SQ. FT.
BUILDING AREA INTO THE REAR SETBACK   173 SQ. FT.

FLOOR / AREA RATIO 173 / 1,945
= .009 < .25  OK

GENERAL NOTE:
A.  ALL WORK DEPICTED ON THESE DRAWINGS IS INTENDED TO COMPLY WITH THE 2016 CALIFORNIA RESIDENTIAL CODE (CRC).  IT IS THE CONTRACTORS RESPONSIBILITY TO
BE FAMILIAR WITH THE STANDARD REQUIREMENTS FOR CONSTRUCTION,

B.  CONTRACTOR IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THOROUGH REVIEW OF THESE DOCUMENTS PRIOR COMMENCEMENT OF ANY WORK.  ANY DISCREPANCY IN THIS SET OF
CONSTRUCTION DOCUMENTS IS TO BE BROUGHT TO THE IMMEDIATE ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT OR OWNER.

C.  THE PURPOSE OF THESE DRAWINGS IS FOR THE CONTRACTOR TO INCLUDE ALL LABOR AND MATERIALS REQUIRED TO COMPLETE ALL THE WORK SHOWN OR REASONABLY
IMPLIED BUT NOT LIMITED TO THAT EXPLICITLY SHOWN IN THE DOCUMENTS.  THE DRAWINGS INCLUDED FOR SPECIFIC AREAS PRESENT AN INTENT FOR WORK TO BE DONE IN
OTHER SIMILAR AREAS.

D.  DO NOT SCALE THE DRAWINGS.  CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL DIMENSIONS AND SITE/GRADE CONDITIONS PRIOR TO COMMENCING ANY WORK.  THE
CONTRACTOR SHALL KEEP A SET OF THESE DOCUMENTS AT THE JOB SITE AS REFERENCE AT ALL TIMES.

E.  WRITTEN DIMENSIONS SHALL TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER SCALED DIMENSIONS AND SHALL BE VERIFIED ON THE JOB SITE.  ANY DISCREPANCY SHALL BE IMMEDIATELY
BROUGHT TO THE ATTENTION OF THE ARCHITECT OR OWNER.

F.  THE CONTRACTOR AND/OR SUBCONTRACTORS WILL BE REQUIRED TO ASSUME SOLE AND COMPLETE RESPONSIBILITY FOR JOB SITE CONDITIONS DURING THE COURSE OF
PROJECT CONSTRUCTION INCLUDING SAFETY OF ALL PERSONS AND PROPERTY.  THIS REQUIREMENT SHALL BE MADE TO APPLY CONTINUOUSLY AND NOT LIMITED TO NORMAL
WORKING HOURS AND THE CONTRACTOR AND/OR SUBCONTRACTORS FURTHER AGREE TO DEFEND, INDEMNIFY AND HOLD THE ARCHITECT/OWNER HARMLESS FROM ANY AND
ALL LIABILITY, REAL OR ALLEGED, IN CONNECTION WITH THE PERFORMANCE OF THE WORK.

G.  THE CONTRACTOR SHALL CONFINE OPERATIONS TO THE SITE AREAS PERMITTED BY LAW, ORDINANCES, PERMITS, AND THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS AND SHALL NOT
UNREASONABLY ENCUMBER THE SITE WITH ANY MATERIALS OR EQUIPMENT.  CONSTRUCTION RELATED MATERIALS AND EQUIPMENT MUST BE STORED ON SITE UNLESS
PERMITTED IN ADVANCE BY THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

H.  NO PORTION OF THE WORK REQUIRING SHOP DRAWINGS OR SAMPLE SUBMISSION (PER THE REQUEST OF THE ARCHITECT OR OWNER) SHALL BE COMMENCED UNTIL THE
SUBMISSION HAS BEEN REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE SAID PARTY.  ALL SUCH PORTIONS OF THE WORK SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE APPROVED SHOP
DRAWINGS AND SAMPLES.

G.  THE OWNER/OWNER 'S CONTRACTOR, AGENT, AND/OR ENGINEER SHALL INSTALL AND MAINTAIN BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICES (BMPs) WITHIN THE PUBLIC ROAD RIGHT OF
WAY AND ANY PORTION OF THE SITE WHERE STORM WATER RUN-OFF IS DIRECTLY FLOWING INTO THE CITY ROAD RIGHT OF WAY.  THE BMPs ARE TO BE USED TO PREVENT
CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS, EXCAVATED MATERIALS, WASTE MATERIALS, AND SEDIMENT CAUSED BY EROSION FROM CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES ENTERING THE STORM
DRAIN SYSTEM, WATERWAYS, AND ROADWAY INFRASTRUCTURE.  BMPs SHALL INCLUDE, BUT NOT BE LIMITED TO THE FOLLOWING PRACTICES APPLICABLE TO THE PUBLIC
ROAD FACILITIES:

1. REDUCTION OF POLLUTANTS IN STORM WATER DISCHARGES FROM THE CONSTRUCTION SITE AND THE CONTRACTOR'S MATERIAL AND EQUIPMENT LAYDOWN/STAGING
AREAS,

2. PREVENTION OF TRACKING OF MUD, DIRT AND CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS ONTO PUBLIC ROAD RIGHT OF WAY AND
3. PREVENTION OF DISCHARGE OF WATER RUNOFF DURING DRY AND WET WEATHER CONDITION ONTO PUBLIC ROAD RIGHT OF WAY.  THE BMPs SHALL BE IN PLACE

THROUGHOUT THE DURATION OF CONSTRUCTION AND UNTIL THE ESTABLISHMENT OF PERMANENT STABILIZATION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL.

H.  CONSTRUCTION RELATED MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, ETC. MUST BE STORED ON SITE UNLESS PERMITTED IN ADVANCE BY THE PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT.  THIS IS TO
AVOID CAUSING SAFETY AND/OR OPERATIONAL ISSUES FOR THE PEDESTRIANS, CYCLISTS AND VEHICULAR TRAFFIC.

I.  PRIOR TO ANY WORK IN THE PUBLIC RIGHT OF WAY, OBTAIN AN ENCROACHMENT PERMIT WITH INSURANCE REQUIREMENTS FOR ALL PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS INCLUDING A
TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN PER THE LATEST CALIFORNIA MANUAL ON UNIFORM TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES (MUTCD) STANDARDS TO BE REVIEWED AND APPROVED BY THE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS.  FOLLOW THE ATTACHED LINK FOR THE ENCROACHMENT PERMIT APPLICATION AND REQUIREMENTS.
http://sunnyvale.ca.gov/Departments/Public+Works/Engineering/Encroachment+Permits

j.  TREE PROTECTION MEASURE WILL BE OBSERVED AS REQUIRED IN SMC 19.94.120 FOUND AT THE FOLLOWING LINK:
http://qcode.us/codes/sunnyvale/view.php?topic=19-6-19_94-19_94_120&frames=on
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2
A4

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

EXISTING WALL TO BE REMOVED

REMOVE (E) WINDOWS.  INFILL OPENING PER FLOOR PLAN

REMOVE (E) CABINETS, SINK AND COUNTERTOPS.  CAP ALL LINES IN WALLS &
RE-ROUT / RECONNECT PER FLOOR PLAN

REMOVE A PORTION OF THE EXISTING WALL FOR NEW WINDOW PER THE NEW
FLOOR PLAN

1

2

3

01

02

02

GARAGE - 507 S.F.

FAMILY ROOM

KITCHEN

FORMAL DINING 

LIVINGUP

D.

W.

BEDROOM #1

WH

02

03

1
A4

A5
1

2
A4

EXISTING WALL TO REMAIN

NEW WALL

01

(N) FLOOR FINISHES BY OWNER.  COORDINATE W/ OWNER FOR EXACT
MATERIAL TYPICAL.

(E)1 HR. FIRE RATED WALL BETWEEN THE HOUSE AND GARAGE

PROVIDE SELF CLOSING AND TIGHT FITTING , 1-3/8" SOLID CORE OR 20 MIN.
RATED DOOR.

(E) POSTS, V.I.F.

(E) FURNACE.  AIR-EASE ULTRA

(E) FIRE PLACE

(N) EXTERIOR WALL INFILL.  PROVIDE (N) STUCCO O/ LATH O/ BLDG. PAPER O/
1
2" PLYWOOD TYP. TO MATCH ADJ. WALL SURFACES.

PROVIDE LANDING 36" MIN. DEEP AS REQUIRED FOR EXTERIORS.  THE SLOPE
OF THE EXTERIOR LANDING SHALL NOT EXCEED 2% SLOPE.  LANDING SHALL
NOT BE MORE THAN 7-3/4" LOWER THAN THRESHOLDS FOR IN-SWINGING
DOOR AND NOT MORE THAN 1-1/2"   LOWER THAN THRESHOLDS FOR
OUT-SWINGING DOORS

(N) 22"X30" ATTIC ACCESS

TEMPERED GLAZE

(E) BEAM TO REMAIN.

FOLDING FRENCH DOORS BY OWNER

SLIDING DOORS BY OWNER

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PROVIDE EMERGENCY ESCAPE AND RESCUE OPENINGS IN ALL
BEDROOMS PER CRC R310.1

PROVIDE LANDING AT EACH EXTERIOR DOOR PER CRC R311.3 &
R311.3.1

FLOW RATES FOR THE PLUMBING FIXTURES SHALL BE THE
FOLLOWING PER CALGREEN 4.303.1:

WATER CLOSETS: 1.28 GALLONS PER FLUSH MAX.
LAVATORY FAUCETS: 1.2 GPM MAX.
SHOWER HEADS: 2.0 GPM @ 80 PSI MAX.
KITCHEN FAUCETS: 1.8 GPM MAX.
NON-COMPLIANT FIXTURES THAT ARE NOT PART OF THE SCOPE OF
WORK WILL BE REQUIRED TO COMPLY WITH THIS CODE SECTION IN
ACCORDANCE WITH THE CIVIL CODE SECTION 1101.1

OPENING FROM A PRIVATE GARAGE DIRECTLY INTO A ROOM USED FOR
SLEEPING PURPOSES SHALL NOT BE PERMITTED.  CRC R302.5.1

DUCTS PENETRATING THE WALLS OR CEILINGS SEPARATING THE
DWELLING FROM THE GARAGE SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED OF A MINIMUM
OF 26 GAUGE SHEET STEEL OR OTHER APPROVED MATERIAL AND
SHALL HAVE NO OPENINGS INTO THE GARAGE CRC R302.5.2

WALLS SEPARATING THE DWELLING AND THE ATTIC FROM THE GARAGE
SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH 12" MIN. GYPSUM BOARD APPLIED ON THE
GARAGE SIDE

ALL WOOD FRAMING MEMBERS THAT REST ON CONCRETE EXTERIOR
FOUNDATION TO BE 8 INCHES ABOVE THE EXPOSED GROUND PER CRC
R317.1

ALL WOOD IN CONTACT WITH CONCRETE AND/OR WEATHER SHALL BE
PRESURE TREATED LUMBER OR DECAY RESISTANT LUMBER PER CRC
R317.1

SHOWER FLOOR & WALLS WITH INSTALLED SHOWER HEADS & IN
SHOWER COMPARTMENT SHALL BE FINISHED WITH NON-ABSORBENT
SURFACE AND SHALL EXTEND NOT LESS THAN 6 FEET ABOVE FLOOR.

GYP. BOARD WILL NOT BE USED WHERE THERE IS DIRECT EXPOSURE TO
WATER OR IN AREAS SUBJECT TO CONTINUOUS HIGH HUMIDITY

SHOWER DOOR SHALL BE TEMPER GLAZED

4
9
'-6

1 2
"

20'-0"

3
1
'-6

1 2
"

40'-0"

GARAGE - 507 S.F.

FAMILY ROOM

FORMAL DINING 

LIVING ROOMUP

D.

W.

ENTERTAINTMENT

17'-31
2"

2
8
'-8

"

19'-6"

7
'-0

"

4
'-6

"

lin
en

5
'-5

"

2
4
'-1

0
"

1
8
'-0

"

4'-0"

2
'-0

"

4
'-4

1 2
"

8'-0"

6'-3"

5'-1"

6
'-4

1 2
"

PANTRY

BEDROOM #1

3'-6"

3
0
" 
D
R
.

32" DR.

06

72" SLIDING DR.

WH

04

12

10

13

10

01

01

02

01

13

10

03

11
11

08

08

60" GARDEN
WINDOW

3
2
" 
D
R
.

05

2
0
6

0
 S

H
.

2
0
6

0
 S

H
.

4
0
4

0
 S

H
.

4
0
4

0
 S

H
.

07

2
0
6

0
 S

H
.

4
0
2

6
 S

L.

3
'-6

"

2
'-0

"

2
0
'-0

"

1
A4

A5
1

A2
2PROPOSED 1st FLOOR PLAN SCALE: 1/4" = 1' -0"

Project Name:

Sunnyval, Ca 94087

HOUSE REMODELING

1398 Bedford Ave.

OWNER:

N.B.xx/xx/19

NICK M. BUI
NO.   C 32948
REN:  1/31/2019

LIC
EN

ED ARCHITECT

STATE OF CALI FORNIA

S

10582  STERLING  BLVD.
CUPERTINO,   CA  95014  

T   4 0 8  . 4 1 0 . 3 4 4 1
www.nickbui006@gmail.com

iP ARCHECTURE

longlu@inventure.com

Mr. & Mrs.  Lu 
(408) 921-7750

thuynha.lu@
inventure.com

& ADDITION

1EXISTING 1st FLOOR PLAN W/ DEMO NOTES SCALE: 1/4" = 1' -0"

2
3

A

C

D B

DETAIL NUMBER

SHEET NUMBER

SHEET NUMBER

REVISION NUMBER

REVISION CLOUD

SECTION NUMBER

SHEET NUMBER

INTERIOR ELEVATIONS
ELEVATION IDENTIFICATION ARROWS
INDICATE ELEVATION VIEW

1 KEYNOTE

W WALL TYPE

CONCRETE

EARTH

GRAVEL / ROCK

SAND

CONTINUOUS WOOD

WOOD BLOCKING

PLYWOOD

ATTACHMENT 5  Page 2 of 8



DN

2
5
'-7

"

MASTER BEDROOMMASTER SUITEBEDROOM #4

BEDROOM #3

DECK

WIC

46'-8"

A2a
XXX 1SCALE: 1/4" = 1' -0" EXISTING 2nd FLOOR PLAN 2SCALE: 1/4" = 1' -0"

Project Name:

Sunnyval, Ca 94087

HOUSE REMODELING

1398 Bedford Ave.

OWNER:

N.B.xx/xx/19

NICK M. BUI
NO.   C 32948
REN:  1/31/2019

LIC
EN

ED ARCHITECT

STATE OF CALI FORNIA

S

10582  STERLING  BLVD.
CUPERTINO,   CA  95014  

T   4 0 8  . 4 1 0 . 3 4 4 1
www.nickbui006@gmail.com

iP ARCHECTURE

longlu@inventure.com

Mr. & Mrs.  Lu 
(408) 921-7750

thuynha.lu@
inventure.com

& ADDITION

ATTACHMENT 5  Page 3 of 8



EXISTING (NORTH) SIDE ELEVATION

PROPOSED (NORTH) SIDE ELEVATION

EXISTING (SOUTH) SIDE ELEVATION

PROPOSED (SOUTH) SIDE ELEVATION
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NO.   C 32948
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EXISTING BACK ELEVATION

PROPOSED BACK ELEVATION
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ROOF

EXTERIOR WINDOW:

THERMASTAR BY PELLA

Specifications:

Exterior finish: White

Interior finish: White

Features Advance low E insulating glass with Argon gas

Frame material: Vinyl

Glazing type: Dual pane

Grid pattern: Between the glass

Window type: Single hung

Lock type: Lift handle

U factor: 0.29

SHGC: 0.28

EXTERIOR WINDOW TRIM:

Specifications:

Exterior finish: White

Finish type: Finished

Material: Vinyl

Installation type: Glue / Nails

Moulding Feature: Termite resistant

Moulding type: Window header

FOLDING PATIO DOOR:

Specifications:

Exterior finish: White

Interior finish: White

Features Multitude of stack configuration

Frame material: aluminum

Glazing type: Dual pane

Opening: Inward or Outward

Support type: Both top hung and floor support

Lock type: Lever handle

U factor: 0.29

SHGC: 0.28

Weather tight: Weather-stripping

MODERN BI-FOLD DOOR BY PELLA

EXTERIOR WALL COLOR:

Specifications:

Application method: Brush / Spray

Color family: Brown

Color finish: Dry Brown

Color number: N230-5

Interior / Exterior: Exterior

Max. optimal

Termperature (F) : 90

Min. optimal

Temperature (F): 50

Stain base material: Acrylic

Clean up: Soap & water

Stain Features: Mildew resistant, primer required

Recommended use: Masonry, Stucco

Transparency: Solid

EXTERIOR TRIM COLOR:

Specifications:

Application method: Brush / Spray

Color family: White

Color finish: Etched Glass

Color number: MQ3-27

Interior / Exterior: Exterior

Max. optimal

Termperature (F) : 90

Min. optimal

Temperature (F): 50

Stain base material: Acrylic

Clean up: Soap & water

Stain Features: Mildew resistant, primer required

Recommended use: Masonry, Stucco

Transparency: Solid
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EXISTING FRONT ELEVATION

PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION
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(E) BEDRM.

 TOP PLATE +8'- 7"

ABOVE T.O.C.

(N) 2x STUD WALL @
16" O.C. W/ R-15 AT EXT.
WALLS TYP.

(E) FOOTING TO REMAIN

(E) ROOF OF THE SECOND
FLOOR TO REMAIN.

0'- 0"

T.O.C.

(E) EXT. WALL & ROOF AT
THE KITCHEN TO BE
REMOVED FOR THE

ADDITION

(E) BEAM TO REMAIN

(N) 2x CLG. JOISTS @
24" O.C.

REMOVE PORTION OF (E)
STUCCO TO ACCOMMODATE
THE (N) ROOF OF THE ADDITION

4

12

KITCHEN

(E) BEDRM. 03 (E) BEDRM. 04

(E) GARAGE ROOF &
FRONT PORCH TO

REMAIN

(N) CLASS C COMP. ROOF O/ BLDG.
PAPER 4" LAPPED MIN. O/
ROOF SHEATHING

(N) 2x STUD WALL @
16" O.C. W/ R-15 AT EXT.
WALLS TYP.

(E) WALL TO BE REMOVED
FOR NEW ADDITION

(E) EXT. WALL TO BE
REMOVED FOR NEW ADDITION

(E) FOOTING TO REMAIN.

(E) GARAGE

BATH FAMILY RM. ENTERTAINTMENT
RM.

R30 INSUL. TYP. AT
CEILING

EXTEND (E) ROOF TO (N)
RIDGE AS SHOWN

(N) ROOF BEAM.  SEE STRUCTURAL

(N) 4x BEAM.  SEE
STRUCTURAL

(E) RF. RAFTERS TO REMAIN.

NEW ADDITIONEXISTING

(N) 2x FLOOR JOISTS @
16" O.C. W/ R-19 INSUL, TYP.

(E) CLG. JOISTS TO
REMAIN.

(E) FLR. JOISTS TO
REMAIN.

1

SECTION

SCALE: 

3

8

" = 1' - 0"

2

SECTION

SCALE: 

3

8

" = 1' - 0"

 TOP PLATE +8'- 7"

ABOVE T.O.C.

0'- 0"

T.O.C.
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KITCHEN DINING LIVING

MASTER
SUITE

MASTER
BEDRM.

BEDRM. 04

TOP PLATE 8'- 7"

ABOVE T.O.C.

0'- 0"

T.O.C.

FAMILY RM.

(N) 4x HEADER BEAM.
SEE STRUCTURAL

(E) FOOTING TO REMAIN.

(N) 2x CLG. JOISTS @
24" O.C. W/ R-30 INSUL.

(E) FLOOR JOISTS
TO REMAIN

(E) FLOOR JOISTS &
ROOF RAFTERS TO

REMAIN

(N) FOOTING. SEE STRUCTURAL.

(E) STUD WALL TO
REMAIN.

(E) STUD WALL TO REMAIN

1

SECTION

SCALE: 

3

8

" = 1' - 0"

SCOPE OF WORK

13981392 1402
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STREET SCAPE ELEVATIONS
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" = 1' - 0"

ATTACHMENT 5  Page 8 of 8




